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Solid State Lighting is sensitive to power fluctuations. Surge protection is highly recommended 
for all LED lighting products and should be on a dedicated circuit to protect against prema-
ture failure. Lack of surge protection may void your warranty. 

Specifications subject to change without notice. Please refer to our website at bllighting.com 
for current technical data.

Designed & Assembled in North America.
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Passive Infrared Motion Sensor
12-24VDC Input
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Product Detail

The in-line passive infrared motion sensor PIRHB3 can detect movement up to 10ft (3m) 
distance from the sensor head, which makes it the ideal choice for living areas and shared 
spaces applications where convenience and energy savings efficiency are needed. Its small 
form factor allows it to be easily installed and concealed in most projects. 

Up to 10ft (3m) Detection Range

1.45”
(37mm)

3.34”
(85mm)

95”
(3.74mm)

0.78”
(20mm)

Electrical

Input Voltage 12-24VDC

Output Current 1 x 8A

Output Power 96W

Features

Detection Range Up to 10ft (3m)

Load type LED lamps, Electronic ballast

Motion Detector Power On When Person/Object Moves into Sensor Area

Sensor Angle 60°

Environmental

Operating Temperature -4°F to 122°F (-20°C to 50°C)

Ingress Protection IP20

Certifications UL, FCC,CE, RoHS

Dimensions Ordering

Product Code

PIRHB3

Series

MS

Input Voltage

24

IP Rating

IP20

3
YEAR

WARRANTY

RoHS

IP20
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